Rang Concurrent(s)

No bk wN

Maélie Gilbert
Léa Janelle
Rebecca Savinsky
Elizabeth Dallaire
Karianne Jean
Emilie Morneau
Léa-Rose Albert

Compétition Invitation Girard-Martin 2022

Centre Mario-Tremblay Alma

11 novembre 2022 au 13 novembre 2022
Pre-Novice Women (Evé. 33) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Jonquiére

La Baie
Chicoutimi
Chicoutimi
Baie-Comeau
Chicoutimi
Chicoutimi

A

Skate Canada

Denise Houle

Date:

13-nov.-2022 12:20:02

Points

Région Points

Caroline Martin

Patinage Canada

44.99
44.37
44.34
43.67
43.31
42.01
40.08



